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RARSE]
ZE FY-1X1
TAEBAE (nm) 850 1310/1550/1650
CAEH % (nm) 850140 1260~1650
1l A\ 1FE (dB) HA{E: 0.5 HA{H: 0.8 B 0.4 A 0.6
(6] J A #E (dB) £ZAE=30 AR50
3L (dB) 2235  HA=55
i 4fe #H oK< 100 FE (dB) <0.05
PSR A#E (dB) <0.25
i B AH KA FE (dB) <0.25
HHE M (dB) <0.02
TAEHHE (V) 3.08 5.0
U1 %L (Times) >107
PIHRE [A] (ms) <8
BAOETIE (mW) 500
TAEIREE (C) -10~+70
IR (C) -40~+85
Hht (g) 16
$ 3¢ R ~] (mm) 127.0 x W12.0 x H8.2
5 |BIEN
CSid SHEIRTS P AR A THERAS
1X 1 Pin 1 Pin5 | Pin6 | Pin10 |[Pin2-3 | Pin3-4 | Pin7-8 | Pin 8-9
P1-P2 V+ GND e e | Open Close “ Close Open
Light close - - GND V+ Close Open Open Close
Tk P1-P2 V+ - - GND Open Close Close Open
Light close -~ -- -- ~- Close Open Open Close
JCES RS
K A RSB
P1 P2 P1 % P2
ZE R
AR )+ R FEfE
5V @i E 4.5~5.5 36~44mA 125Q
5V FEGIE 4.5~5.5 26~32mA 1750
3V i xE 2.7~3.3 54~66mMA 50Q
3V AEPiE 2.7~3.3 39~47mA 70Q
T EEE
B SEIS 1 Hs 228 3 il A =X JEFRA | HEER | HEKRE | LA
S=rfi | 85=850nm 3=3V L= 1=9/125 0=250um | 1=1m 0=Tc 4%k
M=%1& [ 13=1310nm 5=5V N=-{E i 2=50/125 1=900um | 2=15 1=FC/APC
15=1550nm 3=62.5/125 S=i£fil | 2=FC/UPC
65=1650nm S=iE il 3=SC/APC
35=1310/1550nm 4=SC/UPC
S=7E il 5=LC/IAPC
6=LC/UPC
7=ST
S=iE il
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sales@opticres.com




